

## INET NORDIC LIQUIDITY PROVIDER/MARKET MAKER SETUP FORM



FOR MORE INFORMATION. PLEASE SCAN.

This form is to be filled in by a Member acting as a liquidity provider or as a Market Maker (hereinafter "Liquidity Provider") on Nasdaq Stockholm in order to confirm that a liquidity or market making agreement has been signed between a Liquidity Provider and an Issuer. Based on this confirmation Nasdaq Nordic may set up the Member as a Liquidity Provider in the INET system.

AGREEMENT DETAILS			
Please select <b>one</b> of the following:			
	○ New agreement	Removal of agreement	
Issuer:		Liquidity Provider:	
ISIN code:		LP Participant ID:	
Valid from:			
CONFIRMATION			
The Member hereby confirms that it has entered into an agreement with the Issuer and has committed itself to act as a Liquidity Provider on the respective Nasdaq Nordic markets for the respective instruments.			
Authorized Signature of Liquidity Provider (Head of Trading, or assigned deputy):			
Signature:			
Name in print:			
Date:			

Please send the completed form to operator@nasdaq.com

Nasdaq Nordic represents the common offering by Nasdaq Copenhagen, Nasdaq Helsinki, Nasdaq Iceland and Nasdaq Stockholm. Nasdaq Copenhagen, Nasdaq Helsinki, Nasdaq Iceland, Nasdaq Riga, Nasdaq Stockholm, Nasdaq Tallinn and Nasdaq Vilnius are respectively brand names for NASDAQ OMX Copenhagen A/S, NASDAQ OMX Helsinki Ltd, NASDAQ OMX Iceland hf., NASDAQ OMX Riga AS, NASDAQ OMX Stockholm AB, NASDAQ OMX Tallinn AS and AB NASDAQ OMX Vilnius.